3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

MOONCAT

Based Coin
Roost Coin
Shigure UI
Degen Point Of View
BASE

DEGEN

BASE

MoonCats

PEPE

Toy Traits
Penguins Assets

Penguin Box

BASE
Oxclé4l4aclfedfdacsdf8a09674d994elbbb9d7113

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

180.799 MOONCAT
60,221.999999999992724042 BASED
105,610 im
30.138000000000001677 9MM
17,420.689999999998690328 POV
250,000 Collect on: swap-based.com
15,255 m
250,000 Collect on: swap-based.com
6,500.000000000000000000 MOONCATS
20,000,000,000 se.com

Toy Traits

Penguins Assets

Penguin Box
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0xc16414ac1fedfdac4f8a09674d994e1bbb9d7113

Token
Pudgy World
Penguin Traits

Pudgy World

Penguin Traits
Penguins Letter

Penguin World

# Date & time

1 2024-08-14
22:39:25

2 2024-06-27
20:55:53

3 2024-06-17
12:03:23

4 2024-06-10
00:26:09

S 2024-06-06
16:37:41

Balance
Pudgy World
Penguin Traits

Pudgy World

Penguin Traits
Penguins Letter

Penguin World

Transaction Id

0Ox0a3e864f0200eactdb75

coa767e03b687bfcBbbbbe

e603495f7310df4af5a750

Oxbd23656c507b921c4b80

6b5816737c284520c1bb29

bc60c3c20eee5605ec43f9

Ox85ad3ae2935c6014d724

360885e%aldf4afad4a0dd??

41731eaac24ce4ld7cbbec

0x5c860721297f986dbae3

73ff216372ed4df235d7cc

274edf77da8a5a8775302e

0x0181276ee02b87565eb2

bcdeb83216b88%96e763e18

3d8h58b534dfd3e354f2ch

Amount

+1.0000000000000000
00 MINKY

+ 0.0690000000000000
06 9MM

+ 30.000000000000000
000 9MM

+ 0.0690000000000000
06 9MM

+ 17,420.68999999999
8690328 POV
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0a3e864f0200eacfdb75c5a767e03b687bfc06b6bce603495f7310df4af5a750
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0a3e864f0200eacfdb75c5a767e03b687bfc06b6bce603495f7310df4af5a750
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0a3e864f0200eacfdb75c5a767e03b687bfc06b6bce603495f7310df4af5a750
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbd23656c507b921c4b806b5816737c284520c1bb29bc60c3c20eee5605ec43f9
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbd23656c507b921c4b806b5816737c284520c1bb29bc60c3c20eee5605ec43f9
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbd23656c507b921c4b806b5816737c284520c1bb29bc60c3c20eee5605ec43f9
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x85ad3ae2935c6014d724360885e9a1df4fad40dd9741731eaac24ce41d7c66ec
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x85ad3ae2935c6014d724360885e9a1df4fad40dd9741731eaac24ce41d7c66ec
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x85ad3ae2935c6014d724360885e9a1df4fad40dd9741731eaac24ce41d7c66ec
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5c860721297f986d6ae373ff216372ed4df235d7cc274edf77da8a5a8775302e
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5c860721297f986d6ae373ff216372ed4df235d7cc274edf77da8a5a8775302e
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x5c860721297f986d6ae373ff216372ed4df235d7cc274edf77da8a5a8775302e
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0181276ee02b87565eb2bcdeb83216b8896e763e183d8b58b534dfd3e354f2c6
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0181276ee02b87565eb2bcdeb83216b8896e763e183d8b58b534dfd3e354f2c6
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0181276ee02b87565eb2bcdeb83216b8896e763e183d8b58b534dfd3e354f2c6

10

11

12

13

14

Date & time

2024-05-11
03:23:01

2024-05-05
02:39:41

2024-05-02
22:05:57

2024-04-27
02:31:01

2024-04-25
01:54:39

2024-04-22
00:30:35

2024-04-16
10:04:43

2024-04-16
09:59:55

2024-04-12
13:15:03

Transaction Id

Oxeh?0el06efb6134cc248a

96a02bd16f85e40e9cS7bc

4d6cc8252094896ccBbe85

0xa7a9955715721f9%9ed132

6455978308a42b235b125

eeddcl9a2d3c5cce2d?2390

Ox7b5h67e3dab60b5d0854

37836c0e70a2080e5486df

4c44fe98b90at200ff6324

Ox66c12d1f524ff72c0d25

43118f6ce034131cddadéd

4f16e87ddbcB32cfh80c9e

Oxbc83231be978f7293986

ebaefed7e2c6916581b1a9

d96%ae34t0f5ebad7ffcc?2

0xa48ccl75a50791f961f7

8he4cb164c2943b21e72ca

e64fh776cdc4608cc5t277

Oxb422121c74858a578236

4eel8940bal063belb7684

6bebab42b448395451e716

Oxae7d21780ddaf4aa3670

897d76333b142bca9f740c

a3792b7a89800fbb746606

Oxfbeb86blebfScfhdb482

9b6fe526a5e09t296d292d

23eda84e08t12539d48737

Amount
+ 0.6899999999999999
47 Boe

+ 15,255 m

+ 0.0167999999999999
99 BOOMER

+ 105,610 im

+ 20,000,000,000
se.com

+ 494,611 m

+19,105,800,000.000
00000 Mochi

+ 19,105,800,000.000
00000 Mochi

+ 18,172,372,913.685
03189 GME

3/7


https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xeb90e106ef6134cc248a96a02bd16f85e40e9c57bc4d6cc8252094896cc0be85
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xeb90e106ef6134cc248a96a02bd16f85e40e9c57bc4d6cc8252094896cc0be85
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xeb90e106ef6134cc248a96a02bd16f85e40e9c57bc4d6cc8252094896cc0be85
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa7a9955715721f9ed132e6455978308a42b235b125ee3dc19a2d3c5cce2d9390
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa7a9955715721f9ed132e6455978308a42b235b125ee3dc19a2d3c5cce2d9390
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa7a9955715721f9ed132e6455978308a42b235b125ee3dc19a2d3c5cce2d9390
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7b5b67e3dab60b5d085437836c0e70a2080e5486df4c44fe98b90af200ff6324
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7b5b67e3dab60b5d085437836c0e70a2080e5486df4c44fe98b90af200ff6324
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7b5b67e3dab60b5d085437836c0e70a2080e5486df4c44fe98b90af200ff6324
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x66c12d1f524ff72c0d2543118f6ce034131cddad634f16e87ddbc032cfb80c9e
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x66c12d1f524ff72c0d2543118f6ce034131cddad634f16e87ddbc032cfb80c9e
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x66c12d1f524ff72c0d2543118f6ce034131cddad634f16e87ddbc032cfb80c9e
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbc83231be978f7293986ebaefed7e2c6916581b1a9d969ae34f0f5e6ad7ffcc2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbc83231be978f7293986ebaefed7e2c6916581b1a9d969ae34f0f5e6ad7ffcc2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbc83231be978f7293986ebaefed7e2c6916581b1a9d969ae34f0f5e6ad7ffcc2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa48cc175a50791f961f78be4c6164c2943b21e72cae64fb776cdc4608cc5f277
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa48cc175a50791f961f78be4c6164c2943b21e72cae64fb776cdc4608cc5f277
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa48cc175a50791f961f78be4c6164c2943b21e72cae64fb776cdc4608cc5f277
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb422121c74858a5782364ee18940ba0063be1b76846bebab42b448395451e716
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb422121c74858a5782364ee18940ba0063be1b76846bebab42b448395451e716
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb422121c74858a5782364ee18940ba0063be1b76846bebab42b448395451e716
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xae7d21780dda04aa3670897d76333b142bca9f740ca3792b7a89800fbb746606
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xae7d21780dda04aa3670897d76333b142bca9f740ca3792b7a89800fbb746606
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xae7d21780dda04aa3670897d76333b142bca9f740ca3792b7a89800fbb746606
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xfbe686b1e6f5cfbd64829b6fe526a5e09f296d292d23eda84e08f12539d48737
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xfbe686b1e6f5cfbd64829b6fe526a5e09f296d292d23eda84e08f12539d48737
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xfbe686b1e6f5cfbd64829b6fe526a5e09f296d292d23eda84e08f12539d48737

15

16

17

18

19

Date & time

2024-04-09
13:36:49

2024-04-09
09:10:47

2024-04-06
05:12:01

2024-04-06
02:52:25

2024-04-03
22:06:21

Date & time

2024-06-19
13:53:09

2024-06-01
12:28:29

2024-02-21
14:48:59

Transaction Id

0xch221022d840621af5f0

4ebec22ce9440b3chc28d8

dd827a67193a8ec487f0cd

Oxc3e4b23edaedd53e8cS5cs

e0270ae77bbf29e504e419

193f52d68ceef351404%¢ea

Ox7fdd79fbcef2e1937bbe

15f3e3392da99a49d7681d

45668fb6cad23dd920befal8

Oxd52f32f61f6361153d3d

03dcd0fe?f706d%47fa7a0l

64798830echa2l11a7dbldé

Oxaaecl46cb68F2750053e

22106f4eb3e45F4578b278

c2df5c90el1ac0983dd0393

Transaction Id

Oxabalac8bath8c2576d63

d175f9d98b07f77878a304

b9752a6e25a311fcbclblb

Oxbd1b74f40d4c4640flfc

9852865bfc68h3a8925501

55a66aftbelf44ae2d3bb44

Ox44c2ef299d766b8912F8

9b6715balac3dfleaflb84

94ee2aeels6f3e37472561

Amount

+ 250,000 Collect v
on: swap-based.com

+ 250,000 Collect v
on: swap-based.com

+ 180.799 MOONCAT v

+ 60,221.99999999999 v
2724042 BASED

+ 6,500.000000000000 v
000000 MOONCATS

Amount

+ 1 Wallet Garden v
2024 POAP

+ 5 v

+ 1 Penguin Mart v
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcb221022d840621af5f04e6ec22ce9440b3cbc28d8dd827a67193a8ec487f0cd
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcb221022d840621af5f04e6ec22ce9440b3cbc28d8dd827a67193a8ec487f0cd
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcb221022d840621af5f04e6ec22ce9440b3cbc28d8dd827a67193a8ec487f0cd
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc3e423edae3d53e8c5c4e0270ae77bbf29e504e419193f52d68ceef3514049ea
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc3e423edae3d53e8c5c4e0270ae77bbf29e504e419193f52d68ceef3514049ea
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc3e423edae3d53e8c5c4e0270ae77bbf29e504e419193f52d68ceef3514049ea
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7fdd79fbcef2e1937b6e15f3e3392da99a49d7681d45668f6cad23dd920befa8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7fdd79fbcef2e1937b6e15f3e3392da99a49d7681d45668f6cad23dd920befa8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7fdd79fbcef2e1937b6e15f3e3392da99a49d7681d45668f6cad23dd920befa8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd52f32f61f6361153d3d03dcd0fe9f706d947fa7a064798830ecba211a7db1d6
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd52f32f61f6361153d3d03dcd0fe9f706d947fa7a064798830ecba211a7db1d6
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd52f32f61f6361153d3d03dcd0fe9f706d947fa7a064798830ecba211a7db1d6
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xaaec146c68ff2750053e22106f4eb3e45f4578b278c2df5c90e1ac0983dd0393
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xaaec146c68ff2750053e22106f4eb3e45f4578b278c2df5c90e1ac0983dd0393
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xaaec146c68ff2750053e22106f4eb3e45f4578b278c2df5c90e1ac0983dd0393
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xaba0ac8bafb8c2576d63d175f9d98b07f77878a304b9752a6e25a311fcbc1b1b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xaba0ac8bafb8c2576d63d175f9d98b07f77878a304b9752a6e25a311fcbc1b1b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xaba0ac8bafb8c2576d63d175f9d98b07f77878a304b9752a6e25a311fcbc1b1b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbd1b74f40d4c4640f1fc9852865bfc68b3a892550155a66afbe0f44ae2d3b644
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbd1b74f40d4c4640f1fc9852865bfc68b3a892550155a66afbe0f44ae2d3b644
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbd1b74f40d4c4640f1fc9852865bfc68b3a892550155a66afbe0f44ae2d3b644
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x44c2ef299d766b8912f89b6715ba1ac3df1eaf1b8494ee2aee056f3e37472561
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x44c2ef299d766b8912f89b6715ba1ac3df1eaf1b8494ee2aee056f3e37472561
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x44c2ef299d766b8912f89b6715ba1ac3df1eaf1b8494ee2aee056f3e37472561

10

11

12

Date & time

2024-01-31
03:28:33

2024-01-30
03:13:47

2024-01-29
02:05:55

2024-01-26
08:02:33

2024-01-25
14:47:43

2024-01-25
08:14:01

2024-01-23
00:58:01

2024-01-21
14:50:31

2024-01-20
12:37:21

Transaction Id

Ox58ffda26983abl0de426

22e129185c6e4131b28024

d69dfa3d8a2ca’7db9cc8401

Oxea2c5973c4c7dd1d7831

d668e9395f70a%e2663eef

b3624ch9b35b38711b8edb

0x0b68890deh90%9aac8531

39cbc3572101f26d184a09

48laa4aal868d6e9ebascl

Ox3b701a3841e3af42c122

667b506732e7b829daef28

df4ab6a71d788216c0b4d81

Oxcdb87d3112f8daf4e7f0

d35b841b3232f43b2fab6b

e50116fb5f1b26806b8f74

0x2958d7b3b3505879444a

47cb21bd30601aff97b832

6e3022ebff41361eb35908

0x9d196224291519e38439

c4110496c78541799146d8

124c56287f0c%a7c51%4c4

Oxb7083b7fdfdb865e7cée

cbdf35cf9e26dbced46f7b

0cba4s140203610ddadelsS4

0x29d8ca45054f065h11d1

70c9ccadfbso5b51714bf816

75dce808041232896d5e02

Amount

+ 1 Penguin World

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

1 Penguins Assets

1 Penguin

1 Penguin

World

World

1 Last Penguin

Traits Labs

1 Penguin

1 Penguin

1 Penguin

1 Penguin

Wor'ld

Traits

Traits

Assets

v
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x58ffda26983ab10de42622ef29185c6e4131b28024d69dfa38a2ca7db9cc8401
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x58ffda26983ab10de42622ef29185c6e4131b28024d69dfa38a2ca7db9cc8401
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x58ffda26983ab10de42622ef29185c6e4131b28024d69dfa38a2ca7db9cc8401
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xea2c5973c4c7dd1d7831d668e9395f70a9e2663eefb3624cb9b35b38711b8edb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xea2c5973c4c7dd1d7831d668e9395f70a9e2663eefb3624cb9b35b38711b8edb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xea2c5973c4c7dd1d7831d668e9395f70a9e2663eefb3624cb9b35b38711b8edb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0b68890deb909aac853139cbc3572101f26d184a09481aa4aa1868d6e9eba4c1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0b68890deb909aac853139cbc3572101f26d184a09481aa4aa1868d6e9eba4c1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0b68890deb909aac853139cbc3572101f26d184a09481aa4aa1868d6e9eba4c1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3b701a3841e3af42c122667b506732e7b829daef28df4a6a71d788216c0b4d81
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3b701a3841e3af42c122667b506732e7b829daef28df4a6a71d788216c0b4d81
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3b701a3841e3af42c122667b506732e7b829daef28df4a6a71d788216c0b4d81
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcdb87d3112f8daf4e7f0d35b841b3232f43b2fa06be50116fb5f1b26806b8f74
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcdb87d3112f8daf4e7f0d35b841b3232f43b2fa06be50116fb5f1b26806b8f74
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcdb87d3112f8daf4e7f0d35b841b3232f43b2fa06be50116fb5f1b26806b8f74
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x2958d7b3b3505879444a47cb21bd30601aff97b8326e3022ebff41361eb35908
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x2958d7b3b3505879444a47cb21bd30601aff97b8326e3022ebff41361eb35908
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x2958d7b3b3505879444a47cb21bd30601aff97b8326e3022ebff41361eb35908
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9d196224291519e38439c4110496c78541799146d8124c56287f0c9a7c5194c4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9d196224291519e38439c4110496c78541799146d8124c56287f0c9a7c5194c4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9d196224291519e38439c4110496c78541799146d8124c56287f0c9a7c5194c4
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb7083b7fdfdb865e7c6ccbdf35cf9e26dbced46f7b0cba4140203610dda3e154
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb7083b7fdfdb865e7c6ccbdf35cf9e26dbced46f7b0cba4140203610dda3e154
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb7083b7fdfdb865e7c6ccbdf35cf9e26dbced46f7b0cba4140203610dda3e154
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x29d8ca45054f065b11d170c9ccadfb5b51714bf81675dce808041232896d5e02
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x29d8ca45054f065b11d170c9ccadfb5b51714bf81675dce808041232896d5e02
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x29d8ca45054f065b11d170c9ccadfb5b51714bf81675dce808041232896d5e02

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2024-01-19
12:41:03

2024-01-18
12:02:55

2024-01-18
03:12:15

2024-01-17
01:20:15

2024-01-15
07:17:05

2023-12-12
12:07:09

2023-12-08
10:09:37

2023-12-01
02:35:29

2023-11-30
02:16:01

Transaction Id

0xa201bb994cb6b77f6b41f

452c7e749c8f72cb6dc43c8

bOch79a74abf90cbf8b763

0x77988070falec5ha4b90

e2d27d9b37960d25ce7%e3

ca2839587ea94a0548+d00

0x396b2120d420641807af

dl4caSd2adf1748a39234f

c296978a89dd9f81eb6c5%e

Oxe3ab6348e6a851fe574¢c9

27cd03db2a8654e47bc338

h321631558a256063597F2

Oxb8ac867d0c516777370e

d64895ea0204904c8785f3

f957a43d3abécabbcf27d2

Oxcf4a53a3ale856d945425

a3094c795el1dae49d12e3f

7709186c06b7948d54202b

Oxah965c929438bb9878d4

ad2f74fe571de3cBa7e6fb

ashbe?21d316cf22fee39f5

0x63b30804bhaeca3dbal3efe

233496c845255ac8eala7d

ce32b84cdS540dfcl999202

0x40d7af5e33a08t390229

1723c7d8cdl3174ab6lcc4a

6e96d2a85d828b6f30f035

Amount

+ 1 Penguin Traits

Toy Traits

Penguin Traits

Pudgy World

Pudgy World

Pudgy World

Penguins Letter

Penguin Box

Pudgy Box

v
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa201bb994c6b77f6b41f452c7e749c8f72c6dc43c8b0cb79a74abf90cbf8b763
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa201bb994c6b77f6b41f452c7e749c8f72c6dc43c8b0cb79a74abf90cbf8b763
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa201bb994c6b77f6b41f452c7e749c8f72c6dc43c8b0cb79a74abf90cbf8b763
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x77988070fa0ec5ba4b90e2d27d9b37960d25ce79e3ca2839587ea94a0548fd00
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x77988070fa0ec5ba4b90e2d27d9b37960d25ce79e3ca2839587ea94a0548fd00
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x77988070fa0ec5ba4b90e2d27d9b37960d25ce79e3ca2839587ea94a0548fd00
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x396b2120d420641807afd14ca5d2adf1748a39234fc296978a89dd9f81e6c59e
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x396b2120d420641807afd14ca5d2adf1748a39234fc296978a89dd9f81e6c59e
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x396b2120d420641807afd14ca5d2adf1748a39234fc296978a89dd9f81e6c59e
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe3a6348e6a851fe574c927cd03db2a8654e47bc338b321631558a256063597f2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe3a6348e6a851fe574c927cd03db2a8654e47bc338b321631558a256063597f2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe3a6348e6a851fe574c927cd03db2a8654e47bc338b321631558a256063597f2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb8ac867d0c516777370ed64895ea0204904c8785f3f957a43d3ab6cabbcf27d2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb8ac867d0c516777370ed64895ea0204904c8785f3f957a43d3ab6cabbcf27d2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb8ac867d0c516777370ed64895ea0204904c8785f3f957a43d3ab6cabbcf27d2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcf453a3a1e856d945425a3094c795e1dae49d12e3f7709186c06b7948d54202b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcf453a3a1e856d945425a3094c795e1dae49d12e3f7709186c06b7948d54202b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xcf453a3a1e856d945425a3094c795e1dae49d12e3f7709186c06b7948d54202b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xab965c929438bb9878d4ad2f74fe571de3c0a7e6f6a5bbe21d316cf22fee39f5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xab965c929438bb9878d4ad2f74fe571de3c0a7e6f6a5bbe21d316cf22fee39f5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xab965c929438bb9878d4ad2f74fe571de3c0a7e6f6a5bbe21d316cf22fee39f5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x63b30804baea36a03efe233496c845255ac8ea1a7dce32b84cd540dfc1999202
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x63b30804baea36a03efe233496c845255ac8ea1a7dce32b84cd540dfc1999202
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x63b30804baea36a03efe233496c845255ac8ea1a7dce32b84cd540dfc1999202
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x40d7af5e33a08f3902291723c7d8cd13174a61cc4a6e96d2a85d828b6f30f035
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x40d7af5e33a08f3902291723c7d8cd13174a61cc4a6e96d2a85d828b6f30f035
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x40d7af5e33a08f3902291723c7d8cd13174a61cc4a6e96d2a85d828b6f30f035

22

23

24

Date & time

2023-11-25
03:14:11

2023-10-18
21:11:29

2023-09-23
21:30:59

Transaction Id

0xa97190267480097f9067

c1dd36t4969d368e7546e7

021b5711c840271ca%6784

Oxc22edB4la3ad5d96340c

cfddfabef7df414c340b51

e076d3066f5eb83e11d134

0x305c61f583¢ch151358c0O

1cdcdaB70df8768c2b7206

f75b4d760086F472e4d50

Amount
+ 1 Penguin's

Rebirth Egg

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 NFT Voucher
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa97190267480097f9067c1dd36f4969d368e7546e7021b5711c840271ca96784
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa97190267480097f9067c1dd36f4969d368e7546e7021b5711c840271ca96784
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa97190267480097f9067c1dd36f4969d368e7546e7021b5711c840271ca96784
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc22ed041a3ad5d96340ccfddf4bef7df414c340b51e076d3066f5eb83e11d134
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc22ed041a3ad5d96340ccfddf4bef7df414c340b51e076d3066f5eb83e11d134
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc22ed041a3ad5d96340ccfddf4bef7df414c340b51e076d3066f5eb83e11d134
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x305c61f583cb151358c01cdcda070df8768c2b7206f75b4d760086f472e4d5f0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x305c61f583cb151358c01cdcda070df8768c2b7206f75b4d760086f472e4d5f0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x305c61f583cb151358c01cdcda070df8768c2b7206f75b4d760086f472e4d5f0

